

In the 3rd Court of Municipal Magistrate, Calcutta

Present : Sri Avik Kumar Chatterjee (WB -1151)

CrI. Misc Case No.- 821 of 2019

C.N.R No. WBCS 03000110-2018

Order Dated- 20/09/2022

This day is fixed for appearance.

Ld. Advocate for the accused person files an adjournment petition. The said petition is considered and allowed.

To 21/12/2022 for appearance.

Sd/-

Municipal Magistrate
3rd Court, Calcutta.